
Sr.No
Application 

No
Candidates Full Name

1 499290 ABHISHEK MANOHAR CHOPADE 

2 257943 ADITYA SUNIL MANCHALWAR 

3 317559 AKSHAY MADHUKAR GADADE 

4 744320 AKSHAY MURLIDHAR LAMBHADE 

5 344355 AKSHAY NAVANATH DOKE 

6 298084 ANITA KABIRSING TAUR 

7 229531 ARATI AVINASH DHAMANE 

8 244234 BALU INDRAJEET DHAYGUDE 

9 258238 GEETA BHIMRAO KAMBLE 

10 723511 GOKUL VASANT DHOMSE 

प्रवेश रद्द करण्यात येत असलेल्या ववद्यार्थ्यांची यादी

Page 1 of 3



Sr.No
Application 

No
Candidates Full Name

11 315997 JYOTI GENBA MASHAL 

12 414917 KAJOL BAPUSAHEB KHATAL 

13 359652 KALPESH KASHINATH SALMOTHE 

14 406115 KANCHAN RAMDAS MACHE 

15 477317 MANASI VASANT PATIL 

16 433891 NIRAT CHANDRASHEKHAR PARDIKAR 

17 782798 PRATHAMESH VIJAY KARALE 

18 336998 PRITI DNYANDEO DANGE 

19 413883 RUSHIKA HARIDAS DIVATE 

20 429671 TANVEER TUKARAM CHIGARE 

21 317557 TUSHAR ANANT PETKAR 
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22 351133 UTKARSHA KAILAS MANKAR 

23 386904 VAISHNAVI BABARAO MAHALLE 

24 425774 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR SHENDE 

25 371750 VISHWASANI JANARDHAN SONAWANE 
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